On January 23, 2018, Erica Fruiterman filed a Notice of Appearance in this matter on

behalf of Respondent, Otto Bock HealthCare North America, Inc. Respondent now withdraws

her appearance in this matter. Respondent continues to be represented by Duane Morris LLP.







Notice of Electronic Service

I hereby certify that on May 30, 2018, T filed an electronic copy of the foregoing Notice of Withdrawal of
Appearance, with:

D. Michael Chappell

Chief Administrative Law Judge
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Suite 110

Washington, DC, 20580

Donald Clark

600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Suite 172

Washington, DC, 20580

1 hereby certify that on May 30, 2018, I served via E-Service an electronic copy of the foregoing Notice of
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Steven Lavender
Attorney
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William Cooke

Attomey

Federal Trade Commission
wcooke@ftc.gov
Complaint

Yan Gao
Attomey
Federal Trade Commission
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Complaint

Catherine Sanchex
Attorney 7
Federal Trade Commission
csanchez@ftc.gov
Complaint

Sarah Wohl

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
swohl@ftc.gov

Complaint

Joseph Neely

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
jneely@ftc.gov

Complaint

Sean Zabaneh
Duane Morris LLP

SS7ahanch@dnanemntris cnm
. d

Respondent

Dylan Brown

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
dbrown4@ftc.gov
Complaint

Betty McNeil

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
bmeneil@ftc.gov
Complaint

Stephen Rodger

Attomey

Federal Trade Commission
srodger@fic.gov
Compiaint

Christopher H. Casey
Partner

Duane Morris LLP
checasey@duanemorris.com
Respondent

Simeon Poles

Duane Morris LLP
sspoles@duanemorris.com
Respondent

Andrew Rudowitz



J. Manly Parks

Attomey

Duane Morris LLP
IMParks@duanemorris.com
Respondent

Jordan Andrew

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
jandrew{@ftc.gov
Complaint

Kelly Eckel

—

William Shotzbarger

Attorney



